Run the Rocks 5K

25-Apr-15

Commonwealth Timing

Place Bib
1
2

N

© 00 N o o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Name

285 Jason Sears
194 Christian Ebner
318 Travis Coghill
259 Jeremy Rhem
139 Kaetan Boratyn

57 Avery Moore
255 Christian Reyes
119 Benemil Galang
345 William Mickiewicz
212 James Berlin
312 Sara Maida
258 Robert Coleman
316 Jonathan Fisher
145 Bryan Sutton

20 Anita Schilling
203 Adrienne Yancey
117 Matthew Hanson
226 Patrick Gallagher
161 Eden Miles
160 Zeb Miles
146 Brennan Ridley
220 Lawrence Thigpen
230 Joseph Morrissette

28 justin coronado

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:32:38
10:33:00
10:33:18
10:33:45
10:33:50
10:34:36
10:34:51
10:35:09
10:35:36
10:36:03
10:36:06
10:37:09
10:37:24
10:37:26
10:37:31
10:37:42
10:37:49
10:38:06
10:38:08
10:38:10
10:38:15
10:38:16
10:38:20

10:38:21

0:20:34
0:20:56
0:21:14
0:21:41
0:21:46
0:22:32
0:22:47
0:23:05
0:23:32
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:25:05
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:27
0:25:38
0:25:45
0:26:02
0:26:04
0:26:06
0:26:11
0:26:12
0:26:16

0:26:17

42 M
52 M
35 M
14 M
12 M
10 M
12 M
43 M
10 M
30 M
34 F
14 M
31 M
37 M
57 F
32 F
34 M
42 M
10 F
45 M
9 M
26 M
M

10 M

Elapsed Age Gender Team

Middle School
Middle School
4th grade

4th grade

Middle School

5th grade

3rd grade

1st grade

4th grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Name
27 Al Perreca
25 Alden Perreca
101 Jordan Edwards
42 Brian Campos
321 Connor Pleasants
10 Tate Bupp
236 Troy Bupp
88 K. Lee Pitz
148 David Neglia
273 Emma Miller
263 Kenton Pirkey
262 Rebecca Brooks
264 Ronald Sanchez
38 Scott Hook
274 Sean Hughes
66 sean caleb cook
58 sarah spradlin
59 Alexandra spradlin
29 Erinn Cushionberry
320 Elizabeth Pleasants
207 juan coronado
223 Arellana Bacon
272 Briana Lugo
173 Jan Mathis-Mizell
11 Hayden Coyner
75 Lawrence Mullany
77 Phalen Mullany
195 Larry Sutton
102 Macy Edwards
147 Tiffany Rodgers

234 Tatiana Villegas

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:38:23
10:38:24
10:38:30
10:38:32
10:38:33
10:38:35
10:38:36
10:38:55
10:39:10
10:39:23
10:39:31
10:39:32
10:39:42
10:39:48
10:39:56
10:40:25
10:40:26
10:40:29
10:41:00
10:41:04
10:41:20
10:41:21
10:41:28
10:41:34
10:41:35
10:41:49
10:41:50
10:42:03
10:42:22
10:42:31

10:42:34

0:26:19
0:26:20
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:31
0:26:32
0:26:51
0:27:06
0:27:19
0:27:27
0:27:28
0:27:38
0:27:44
0:27:52
0:28:21
0:28:22
0:28:25
0:28:56
0:29:00
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:29:24
0:29:30
0:29:31
0:29:45
0:29:46
0:29:59
0:30:18
0:30:27

0:30:30

37 M
M
12 F
41 M
9 M
8 M
37 M
10 M
40 M
14 F
14 M
14 F
14 M
45 M
14 M
10 M
36 F
8 F
10 F
35 F
36 M
15 F
9F
53 F
8 M
41 M
8 M
42 M
10 F
35F

10 F

Elapsed Age Gender Team

Middle School

3rd grade

5th grade

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

Middle School

4th grade

2nd grade

5th grade

High School

3rd grade

2nd grade

4th grade

4th grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Name

256 Eros Marroquin
254 Estrella Hernandez
110 Jaime Shill
335 Amr Ibdah

95 Sergio Perez
283 Jacquinlan Quinlan
307 George Rimiller
333 Victoria Kangas
133 Gary Gonthier
196 Layla Sutton

24 Adeline Perreca
188 Stacy Chisholm
180 lucio flores
221 Makani Bacon
182 Benjamin Keeys
355 Ana Bravo
235 LaKeisha Villegas
198 Marcus Rushing JR
185 Alex Andrews

65 Marijane Foreman

73 noah house
174 Nathan Delgado
270 Brinly Lugo

1 Nicole Kvasnicka

349 Marcus Wilson
342 Christopher Wilson
348 Alyssa Astphan

85 Matt Western

87 Josiah Western
300 Elijah Tucker

83 Olivia Western

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:42:37
10:42:38
10:42:42
10:42:44
10:42:47
10:42:49
10:42:57
10:43:03
10:43:06
10:43:07
10:43:15
10:43:18
10:43:20
10:43:23
10:43:46
10:43:47
10:43:49
10:43:50
10:43:52
10:43:56
10:43:57
10:44:00
10:44:07
10:44:19
10:44:24
10:44:25
10:44:30
10:44:35
10:44:35
10:44:37

10:44:39

0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:38
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:30:45
0:30:53
0:30:59
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:11
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:19
0:31:42
0:31:43
0:31:45
0:31:46
0:31:48
0:31:52
0:31:53
0:31:56
0:32:03
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:21
0:32:26
0:32:31
0:32:31
0:32:33

0:32:35

9 M
10 F
31

T

43
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14 F

Elapsed Age Gender Team

3rd grade
3rd grade

4th grade
4th grade

Middle School

2nd grade
Middle School

5th grade

5th grade

3rd grade
4th grade

3rd grade

4th grade

1st grade
1st grade

Middle School

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

Name

336 Nicole Nelson
337 Clara Nelson
253 Luis Parra
181 perla flores
104 Nicholas Pakurar
225 Brogan Gallagher
252 Melisa Flores
271 Brenda Lugo
214 Camren Brown
215 Carl Brown
126 McKenzie Williams
177 christine Nicholson
275 Mark Kirchner
332 Alex Garcia
162 Tracey Curcio
266 Paola Henriquez
260 Nikayla Kirchner
297 Trecy Caballero
237 Jera Bupp

14 Ashton Bupp

70 Heather Kranda
164 Kristi Carter
127 Gabriel Williams
128 stuart williams
224 Karen Clark

35 Emma Garcia

36 Michael Garcia
238 Michelle pryor

55 Daniel Molinares

56 Sophia Hernandez

232 James Kirchner

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:44:41
10:44:43
10:44:46
10:44:49
10:44:51
10:44:52
10:44:54
10:44:55
10:44:59
10:45:00
10:45:04
10:45:06
10:45:08
10:45:17
10:45:20
10:45:30
10:45:33
10:45:55
10:46:05
10:46:06
10:46:17
10:46:18
10:46:22
10:46:24
10:46:31
10:47:06
10:47:06
10:47:12
10:47:17
10:47:18

10:47:30

0:32:37
0:32:39
0:32:42
0:32:45
0:32:47
0:32:48
0:32:50
0:32:51
0:32:55
0:32:56
0:33:00
0:33:02
0:33:04
0:33:13
0:33:16
0:33:26
0:33:29
0:33:51
0:34:01
0:34:02
0:34:13
0:34:14
0:34:18
0:34:20
0:34:27
0:35:02
0:35:02
0:35:08
0:35:13
0:35:14

0:35:26

34 F
6F
12 M
10 F
11 M
10 M
10F
9F
7M
47 M
11 F
48 F
38 M
8 M
41F
13 F
13 F
9F
36 F
6F
45 F
35 F
9F
36 M
55 F
25 F
29 M
35 F
39 M
11 F
60 M

Elapsed Age Gender Team

1st grade
Middle School
4th grade
5th grade
4th grade
4th grade
3rd grade
2nd grade

5th grade

2nd grade

Middle School

Middle School

3rd grade

3rd grade

5th grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148

Name

18 Ammar Mohiuddin

39 Samuel Campos
163 Michael Curcio

86 Erika Western
311 Kyla Whitaker
310 Dejoel Whitaker
121 Xavier Legaspi

123 Chloe Santos

281 Robert Breckenridge

40 Sally Campos
37 Cindy Smith
105 Isabella Pakurar

340 Amber French

62 Elena Ahwee-Marrah

8 Maria Bessler
84 Becky Western
330 Gwendolyn Ellis
339 Makayla Rushing
199 Marcus Rushing
250 Jocelyn Reyes
251 Lauren Vazquez
239 Gabe pryor
241 Liam pryor
197 Jasmine Gascey
120 Lorenzo Galang
31 Alexis Manila
309 Gracie Cannon
308 Scott Cannon
94 KIASIA PAM
6 Crystal Eisenhard

44 Joan Temple

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:47:31
10:47:33
10:47:36
10:47:53
10:47:54
10:47:56
10:48:02
10:48:05
10:48:18
10:48:20
10:48:22
10:48:23
10:48:32
10:48:33
10:48:39
10:48:43
10:48:46
10:49:06
10:49:07
10:49:14
10:49:21
10:49:24
10:49:25
10:49:33
10:49:58
10:50:16
10:50:18
10:50:19
10:50:21
10:50:22

10:50:25

0:35:27
0:35:29
0:35:32
0:35:49
0:35:50
0:35:52
0:35:58
0:36:01
0:36:14
0:36:16
0:36:18
0:36:19
0:36:28
0:36:29
0:36:35
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:37:02
0:37:03
0:37:10
0:37:17
0:37:20
0:37:21
0:37:29
0:37:54
0:38:12
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:18

0:38:21

11 M
10 M
11 M
11 F
8 F
37
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11
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22
11 M
8 F
5F
30 M
8 F
27 F

54 F

Elapsed Age Gender Team

5th grade
5th grade
5th grade

3rd grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

2nd grade
Middle School

1st grade

Middle School

4th grade

5th grade

5th grade

3rd grade

Kindergarten

3rd grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179

Name
176 Matthew Eisenhard

289 Hunter Walls

168 Marisol Rodriguez-Vides

80 James Miller Jr
91 Nicole Pitz
113 Brent Barker
322 Gina Starks
290 Abby Ludgate
351 Joshua McCord
249 Philip Overman
68 Bradley Rambeaut
34 Laniyah Allamby
347 Kaitlyn Jennings
107 Tammy Funk
140 Kennedy Boratyn
79 Holly Miller
32 kenya allamby
78 Brianna Miller
338 Dominique Sergent
92 Noelle Pitz
245 Phillip Knight
343 Malique Tims
208 Tracy Ariza
209 Gabrielle Ariza
323 Jamie Spears
324 Garrett Spears
5 kim brown
17 Breanna brown
202 Xaivyon Smith
200 Emily Coskrey 111

33 Kimani Allamby

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:50:27
10:50:32
10:50:34
10:50:35
10:50:42
10:50:54
10:50:58
10:51:06
10:51:11
10:51:18
10:51:21
10:52:34
10:52:34
10:52:39
10:52:41
10:53:04
10:53:06
10:53:10
10:53:13
10:53:14
10:53:32
10:53:33
10:53:49
10:53:49
10:54:00
10:54:00
10:54:13
10:54:13
10:54:14
10:54:46

10:54:50

0:38:23
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:38:31
0:38:38
0:38:50
0:38:54
0:39:02
0:39:07
0:39:14
0:39:17
0:40:30
0:40:30
0:40:35
0:40:37
0:41:00
0:41:02
0:41:06
0:41:09
0:41:10
0:41:28
0:41:29
0:41:45
0:41:45
0:41:56
0:41:56
0:42:09
0:42:09
0:42:10
0:42:42

0:42:46

29 M

8 M
38 F
36 M
18
13
56

13
41F
7F
38 F
6 M
43 F
8 F
9M
10F

11 M

Elapsed Age Gender Team

2nd grade

Middle School

5th grade
Middle School
5th grade
4th grade
4th grade
5th grade

Middle School

1st grade

High School

5th grade

2nd grade

1st grade

3rd grade

3rd grade

Middle School

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Name

257 Cindy Marroquin
213 Christian Berlin
268 Anna Lee
210 Makayla Berlin
303 Donte Henderson
135 Liliana Seippel
138 Anthony seippel

71 Brent Kranda
201 Jacob Coskrey
165 Braedyn Carter
206 Joseph Merritt
166 Jordan Pratt
334 Essence Cushionberry
190 SARATH PAM

93 ASHLEY PAM

7 Wendy Willis

227 Molly Gallagher

54 Carol Molinares
396

90 Chris Pitz

89 Michelle Pitz

30 Daisy Portillo
186 Christine Andrews

16 brittney tedder

69 Isabella Rambeaut
341 Devin Joseph
108 Rose Funk
222 Cristina Bacon
296 Ismael Felton
205 Jordyn Merritt

352 Nancy McDole

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:54:54
10:54:56
10:55:15
10:55:17
10:55:21
10:55:29
10:55:31
10:55:44
10:55:45
10:55:49
10:55:51
10:55:58
10:56:01
10:56:21
10:56:22
10:56:23
10:56:30
10:56:31
10:56:37
10:56:39
10:56:40
10:56:41
10:56:42
10:56:44
10:56:46
10:56:48
10:56:51
10:56:53
10:56:55
10:57:17

10:57:34

0:42:50
0:42:52
0:43:11
0:43:13
0:43:17
0:43:25
0:43:27
0:43:40
0:43:41
0:43:45
0:43:47
0:43:54
0:43:57
0:44:17
0:44:18
0:44:19
0:44:26
0:44:27
0:44:33
0:44:35
0:44:36
0:44:37
0:44:38
0:44:40
0:44:42
0:44:44
0:44:47
0:44:49
0:44:51
0:45:13

0:45:30

8 F
5M
14 F
7F
16 M
7F
23 M
9M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 F
26 M
28 F
44 F
13 F

47 F

48

47

11
37
11

11

Elapsed Age Gender Team

2nd grade

Middle School

1st grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
3rd grade

2nd grade
2nd grade

Middle School

5th grade

4th grade

5th grade

5th grade
5th grade

Division
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

241

Name

130 Sydney Parrott
248 Karen Garcia
284 Kristen Callan
175 Stacy Ruiz
211 Jennifer Berlin
204 Lori Jefferson
242 Todd Willis

15 Holly Willis
131 Natalie Parrott
293 Ryan Soares
291 Virnalisa Soares
136 christina seippel
137 james seippel
134 Jordan Gonthier
301 Ethan Foreman
143 Debbie Cody

13 Matthew Coyner

74 memphis house
326 Dorothy Jaeckle
350 Thomas Coghill
132 Denise Gonthier
129 April Parrott
124 Candice Santos
299 Brady Tucker
306 Thomas Coghill
122 Sheryl Santos

81 cindy rhoten
169 Larry Cody
304 Antonio James
302 Laketa Henderson

315 Brennan Harr

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

10:57:37
10:57:42
10:57:43
10:57:46
10:57:47
10:57:52
10:57:53
10:57:54
10:58:04
10:59:00
10:59:01
11:00:36
11:00:38
11:00:39
11:00:40
11:01:16
11:01:20
11:01:39
11:01:48
11:01:55
11:02:03
11:02:04
11:02:06
11:02:11
11:02:13
11:02:15
11:02:29
11:02:30
11:02:59
11:03:00

11:03:23

0:45:33
0:45:38
0:45:39
0:45:42
0:45:43
0:45:48
0:45:49
0:45:50
0:46:00
0:46:56
0:46:57
0:48:32
0:48:34
0:48:35
0:48:36
0:49:12
0:49:16
0:49:35
0:49:44
0:49:51
0:49:59
0:50:00
0:50:02
0:50:07
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:50:55
0:50:56

0:51:19

10 F
9F
30 F
31
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Elapsed Age Gender Team

4th grade

3rd grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

5th grade

5th grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th grade

Kindergarten

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272

Name

314 Mike O'Connor

61 Alexandria Ahwee-Marra

60 Christine Ahwee-Marrah

64 Seth Ahwee-Marrah
329 Genna Chandler
118 Sarah Galang
125 Katherine Galang
327 Victoria Chandler
328 Rylei Sheets

43 Tere Beltran
142 Nancy Davies
313 Nikki Young

19 kaitlyn Festa
141 Angie Erwin
144 Jessica Sutton
276 Brianna Kirchner

98 Carly Temple
217 Gary Valenti
218 Arianna Fortner
219 Athena Nemanich
216 Emily Fortner
233 Janet Kirchner

82 sara rhoten
183 Orson Keeys

97 Katie Sandy
356 Jacob McCord
106 Thom Pakurar
346 Terrence Jennings
325 Emanuel Villegas
240 Sorren pryor
155 Cody Alley

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Finish

11:03:24
11:03:32
11:03:33
11:03:41
11:04:05
11:04:14
11:04:15
11:04:18
11:04:19
11:04:21
11:05:37
11:05:38
11:05:42
11:05:47
11:05:49
11:07:34
11:08:11
11:08:32
11:08:33
11:08:36
11:08:38
11:08:44
11:09:10
11:09:24
11:09:26
11:09:28
11:09:35
11:09:43
11:10:01
11:10:15

11:10:38

0:51:20
0:51:28
0:51:29
0:51:37
0:52:01
0:52:10
0:52:11
0:52:14
0:52:15
0:52:17
0:53:33
0:53:34
0:53:38
0:53:43
0:53:45
0:55:30
0:56:07
0:56:28
0:56:29
0:56:32
0:56:34
0:56:40
0:57:06
0:57:20
0:57:22
0:57:24
0:57:31
0:57:39
0:57:57
0:58:11

0:58:34

62 M
15 F
41 F
6 M
7F
43 F
6F
26 F
5F
39 F
51
43

27

N
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Elapsed Age Gender Team

High School

1st grade

1st grade

Kindergarten

4th grade

2nd grade

1st grade
1st grade
4th grade

4th grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



Place Bib

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

23
26
30
42
49
51
68
76
84
85

Name

26 Annalise Perreca

247 Krystal McDaniel
9 Lisa Perreca

288 Destini Blanks
298 Paige Tucker
278 Tamika Fisher
357 Kenneth McDaniel
246 Sonita McDaniel

99 Lori Edwards
178 Eric Risner
100 Mason Edwards
179 Emily Risner
353 Sandra Matthews
231 Kristi Higgins

76 Sharon Mullany
152 Veronica Ramirez

153 Dana Gammon

230 Joseph Morrissette
25 Alden Perreca
10 Tate Bupp
59 Alexandra spradlin
11 Hayden Coyner
77 Phalen Mullany
180 lucio flores
73 noah house
87 Josiah Western

300 Elijah Tucker

Start

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

AGE GROUP RESULTS

Finish

11:11:22
11:11:25
11:11:37
11:11:39
11:13:11
11:13:12
11:13:16
11:13:22
11:13:41
11:13:44
11:13:49
11:13:53
11:13:59
11:14:18
11:14:22
11:14:57

11:14:58

0:59:18
0:59:21
0:59:33
0:59:35
1:01:07
1:01:08
1:01:12
1:01:18
1:01:37
1:01:40
1:01:45
1:01:49
1:01:55
1:02:14
1:02:18
1:02:53

1:02:54

5F
19 F
38 F
15 F
34F
35 F
61 M
56 F
45 F
30 M
42 M
31F
40 F
48 F
49 F
38 F

40 F

Age 8 and Under

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:38:20
10:38:24
10:38:35
10:40:29
10:41:35
10:41:50
10:43:20
10:43:57
10:44:35

10:44:37

0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:31
0:28:25
0:29:31
0:29:46
0:31:16
0:31:53
0:32:31

0:32:33

M
M
8 M
8 F
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
M

M

Elapsed Age Gender Team

High School

1st grade

2nd grade

2nd grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
1st grade

1st grade

Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



88

95
100
106
122
127
130
135
143
144
146
150
166
172
174
176
180
181
183
185
188
189
190
191
192
219
228
230
233
241
245

246

337 Clara Nelson
214 Camren Brown
332 Alex Garcia
14 Ashton Bupp
311 Kyla Whitaker
40 Sally Campos
340 Amber French
339 Makayla Rushing
31 Alexis Manila
309 Gracie Cannon
94 KIASIA PAM
289 Hunter Walls
78 Brianna Miller
209 Gabrielle Ariza
324 Garrett Spears
17 Breanna brown
257 Cindy Marroquin
213 Christian Berlin
210 Makayla Berlin
135 Liliana Seippel
201 Jacob Coskrey
165 Braedyn Carter
206 Joseph Merritt
166 Jordan Pratt
334 Essence Cushionberry
131 Natalie Parrott
74 memphis house
350 Thomas Coghill
124 Candice Santos
315 Brennan Harr
64 Seth Ahwee-Marrah

329 Genna Chandler

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:44:43
10:44:59
10:45:17
10:46:06
10:47:54
10:48:20
10:48:32
10:49:06
10:50:16
10:50:18
10:50:21
10:50:32
10:53:10
10:53:49
10:54:00
10:54:13
10:54:54
10:54:56
10:55:17
10:55:29
10:55:45
10:55:49
10:55:51
10:55:58
10:56:01
10:58:04
11:01:39
11:01:55
11:02:06
11:03:23
11:03:41

11:04:05

0:32:39
0:32:55
0:33:13
0:34:02
0:35:50
0:36:16
0:36:28
0:37:02
0:38:12
0:38:14
0:38:17
0:38:28
0:41:06
0:41:45
0:41:56
0:42:09
0:42:50
0:42:52
0:43:13
0:43:25
0:43:41
0:43:45
0:43:47
0:43:54
0:43:57
0:46:00
0:49:35
0:49:51
0:50:02
0:51:19
0:51:37

0:52:01

6F
7M™
8 M
6F
8 F
7F
8 F
7F
8 F
5F
8 F
8 M
7F
7F
6 M
8 F
8 F
5M
7F
7F
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 F
8 F
7M™
8 M
5F
6 M
6 M

7F

1st grade
2nd grade
2nd grade

3rd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
1st grade
3rd grade
Kindergarten
3rd grade
2nd grade
1st grade
2nd grade

1st grade

2nd grade

1st grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade
2nd grade

Kindergarten
1st grade

1st grade

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K

5K



248
250
260
264
269
270
273

19
21
24
29
32
40
43
47
53
55
56
57
59
60
66
74
77
78
80
90

125 Katherine Galang

328 Rylei Sheets

218 Arianna Fortner
82 sara rhoten

346 Terrence Jennings

325 Emanuel Villegas

26 Annalise Perreca

57 Avery Moore
345 William Mickiewicz
161 Eden Miles
146 Brennan Ridley
28 justin coronado
321 Connor Pleasants
88 K. Lee Pitz
66 sean caleb cook
29 Erinn Cushionberry
272 Briana Lugo
102 Macy Edwards
234 Tatiana Villegas
256 Eros Marroquin
254 Estrella Hernandez
335 Amr Ibdah
95 Sergio Perez
24 Adeline Perreca
185 Alex Andrews
174 Nathan Delgado
270 Brinly Lugo
349 Marcus Wilson

181 perla flores

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

11:04:15
11:04:19
11:08:33
11:09:10
11:09:43
11:10:01

11:11:22

0:52:11
0:52:15
0:56:29
0:57:06
0:57:39
0:57:57

0:59:18

AGE 9-10

10:34:36
10:35:36
10:38:08
10:38:15
10:38:21
10:38:33
10:38:55
10:40:25
10:41:00
10:41:28
10:42:22
10:42:34
10:42:37
10:42:38
10:42:44
10:42:47
10:43:15
10:43:52
10:44:00
10:44:07
10:44:24

10:44:49

0:22:32
0:23:32
0:26:04
0:26:11
0:26:17
0:26:29
0:26:51
0:28:21
0:28:56
0:29:24
0:30:18
0:30:30
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:40
0:30:43
0:31:11
0:31:48
0:31:56
0:32:03
0:32:20

0:32:45

6 F
5F
2F
7F
7M
7M
5F

10 M
10 M
10 F
9 M
10 M
9 M
10 M
10 M
10 F
9F
10 F
10 F
9 M
10 F
9 M
10 M
9F
10 M
9 M
9F
9 M

10 F

Kindergarten

2nd grade
1st grade

1st grade

4th grade

5th grade
3rd grade
4th grade
3rd grade
5th grade
4th grade
5th grade
3rd grade
4th grade
4th grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
4th grade

4th grade

5th grade
4th grade
3rd grade
4th grade

4th grade

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K



92

93

94
104
109
119
129
137
138
157
160
161
177
178
187
203
204
211
212
218
220
234
237
257
271

272

27

65

225 Brogan Gallagher
252 Melisa Flores
271 Brenda Lugo
297 Trecy Caballero
127 Gabriel Williams
39 Samuel Campos
105 Isabella Pakurar
250 Jocelyn Reyes
251 Lauren Vazquez
351 Joshua McCord
34 Laniyah Allamby
347 Kaitlyn Jennings
202 Xaivyon Smith
200 Emily Coskrey 111
71 Brent Kranda
16 brittney tedder
69 Isabella Rambeaut
130 Sydney Parrott
248 Karen Garcia
15 Holly Willis
293 Ryan Soares
299 Brady Tucker
81 cindy rhoten
276 Brianna Kirchner
240 Sorren pryor
155 Cody Alley

139 Kaetan Boratyn
255 Christian Reyes
101 Jordan Edwards

196 Layla Sutton

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:44:52  0:32:48
10:44:54  0:32:50
10:44:55 0:32:51
10:45:55  0:33:51
10:46:22  0:34:18
10:47:33  0:35:29
10:48:23  0:36:19
10:49:14  0:37:10
10:49:21 0:37:17
10:51:11  0:39:07
10:52:34  0:40:30
10:52:34  0:40:30
10:54:14  0:42:10
10:54:46  0:42:42
10:55:44  0:43:40
10:56:44  0:44:40
10:56:46  0:44:42
10:57:37  0:45:33
10:57:42  0:45:38
10:57:54  0:45:50
10:59:00 0:46:56
11:02:11  0:50:07
11:02:29  0:50:25
11:07:34  0:55:30
11:10:15 0:58:11
11:10:38  0:58:34

Age 11-12

10:33:50 0:21:46
10:34:51 0:22:47
10:38:30 0:26:26
10:43:07  0:31:03

10 M
10 F
9F
9F
9F
10 M
9F
10 F
10 F
10 M
9F
10 F
9 M
10 F
9 M
10 F
10 F
10 F
9F
9F
9 M
9 M
10 F
10 F
9 M

9 M

12 M
12 M
12 F

11 F

4th grade
4th grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
5th grade
3rd grade
Middle School
4th grade
5th grade
4th grade
4th grade
3rd grade
3rd grade
3rd grade

4th grade
4th grade

3rd grade

3rd grade
3rd grade
4th grade
4th grade
4th grade

4th grade

Middle School
4th grade
Middle School

Middle School

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K

5K



69

70

89

91

97
116
118
120
121
124
125
140
142
159
163
169
179
201
206
208
209
224
225
267

12
34
35
36
37

221 Makani Bacon
182 Benjamin Keeys
253 Luis Parra

104 Nicholas Pakurar

126 McKenzie Williams

56 Sophia Hernandez

18 Ammar Mohiuddin
163 Michael Curcio
86 Erika Western
121 Xavier Legaspi
123 Chloe Santos
241 Liam pryor

120 Lorenzo Galang

68 Bradley Rambeaut

140 Kennedy Boratyn
245 Phillip Knight
33 Kimani Allamby
30 Daisy Portillo
108 Rose Funk
296 Ismael Felton
205 Jordyn Merritt
134 Jordan Gonthier
301 Ethan Foreman

356 Jacob McCord

259 Jeremy Rhem
258 Robert Coleman
273 Emma Miller
263 Kenton Pirkey
262 Rebecca Brooks

264 Ronald Sanchez

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:43:23
10:43:46
10:44:46
10:44:51
10:45:04
10:47:18
10:47:31
10:47:36
10:47:53
10:48:02
10:48:05
10:49:25
10:49:58
10:51:21
10:52:41
10:53:32
10:54:50
10:56:41
10:56:51
10:56:55
10:57:17
11:00:39
11:00:40

11:09:28

10:33:45
10:37:09
10:39:23
10:39:31
10:39:32

10:39:42

0:31:19
0:31:42
0:32:42
0:32:47
0:33:00
0:35:14
0:35:27
0:35:32
0:35:49
0:35:58
0:36:01
0:37:21
0:37:54
0:39:17
0:40:37
0:41:28
0:42:46
0:44:37
0:44:47
0:44:51
0:45:13
0:48:35
0:48:36

0:57:24

Ages 13-15

0:21:41
0:25:05
0:27:19
0:27:27
0:27:28

0:27:38

[iny
N
<

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11
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12

14 M

14 M

14 F

14 M

14 F

14 M

Middle School
5th grade
Middle School
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade

5th grade
5th grade

5th grade
5th grade
5th grade
Middle School
5th grade
Middle School
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade
5th grade

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

Middle School

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K

5K



39

46

86
102
103
131
154
158
168
170
182
196
205
243

276

153
184

274

22
63
79
112
113
132
141
147

149

274 Sean Hughes

223 Arellana Bacon
83 Olivia Western

266 Paola Henriquez

260 Nikayla Kirchner
62 Elena Ahwee-Marrah

113 Brent Barker

249 Philip Overman
92 Noelle Pitz

343 Malique Tims

268 Anna Lee

227 Molly Gallagher

341 Devin Joseph

61 Alexandria Ahwee-Marra

288 Destini Blanks

91 Nicole Pitz
303 Donte Henderson

247 Krystal McDaniel

220 Lawrence Thigpen
333 Victoria Kangas
1 Nicole Kvasnicka
35 Emma Garcia
36 Michael Garcia
8 Maria Bessler
197 Jasmine Gascey
6 Crystal Eisenhard

176 Matthew Eisenhard

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:38:16
10:43:03
10:44:19
10:47:06
10:47:06
10:48:39
10:49:33
10:50:22

10:50:27

10:39:56  0:27:52
10:41:21  0:29:17
10:44:39  0:32:35
10:45:30  0:33:26
10:45:33  0:33:29
10:48:33  0:36:29
10:50:54  0:38:50
10:51:18  0:39:14
10:53:14  0:41:10
10:53:33  0:41:29
10:55:15 0:43:11
10:56:30  0:44:26
10:56:48 0:44:44
11:03:32  0:51:28
11:11:39  0:59:35
Ages 16-19
10:50:42  0:38:38
10:55:21  0:43:17
11:11:25  0:59:21

Ages 20-29

0:26:12
0:30:59
0:32:15
0:35:02
0:35:02
0:36:35
0:37:29
0:38:18

0:38:23

14 M
15 F
14 F
13 F
13 F
13 F
13 M
13 M
15 F
13 M
14 F
13 F
13 M
15 F

15 F

18 F
16 M

19 F

26 M
26 F
23 F
25 F
29 M
28 F
22 F
27 F

29 M

Middle School
High School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School

Middle School

Middle School

High School
High School

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



156
167
186
193
194
249
254
258
266

10
11
13
14
16
17
25
31
41
44
45
54
58
61
72
81
82
83
87
99

290 Abby Ludgate
338 Dominique Sergent
138 Anthony seippel
190 SARATH PAM
93 ASHLEY PAM
327 Victoria Chandler
19 kaitlyn Festa
98 Carly Temple

97 Katie Sandy

318 Travis Coghill
212 James Berlin
312 Sara Maida
316 Jonathan Fisher
145 Bryan Sutton
203 Adrienne Yancey
117 Matthew Hanson
27 Al Perreca
236 Troy Bupp
58 sarah spradlin
320 Elizabeth Pleasants
207 juan coronado
147 Tiffany Rodgers
110 Jaime Shill
283 Jacquinlan Quinlan
235 LaKeisha Villegas
342 Christopher Wilson
348 Alyssa Astphan
85 Matt Western
336 Nicole Nelson

275 Mark Kirchner

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:51:06
10:53:13
10:55:31
10:56:21
10:56:22
11:04:18
11:05:42
11:08:11

11:09:26

10:33:18
10:36:03
10:36:06
10:37:24
10:37:26
10:37:42
10:37:49
10:38:23
10:38:36
10:40:26
10:41:04
10:41:20
10:42:31
10:42:42
10:42:49
10:43:49
10:44:25
10:44:30
10:44:35
10:44:41

10:45:08

0:39:02
0:41:09
0:43:27
0:44:17
0:44:18
0:52:14
0:53:38
0:56:07

0:57:22

Ages 30-30

0:21:14
0:23:59
0:24:02
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:38
0:25:45
0:26:19
0:26:32
0:28:22
0:29:00
0:29:16
0:30:27
0:30:38
0:30:45
0:31:45
0:32:21
0:32:26
0:32:31
0:32:37

0:33:04

28 F
20 M

N
(o)}
m T M M m

35

w W W
- K O

37

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



105
108
110
114
115
123
139
145
151
152
164
165
173
207
213
214
215
216
227
232
236
240
251
256
262
275
277
278
282
284

288

237 Jera Bupp

164 Kristi Carter

128 stuart williams

238 Michelle pryor
55 Daniel Molinares

310 Dejoel Whitaker

239 Gabe pryor

308 Scott Cannon

168 Marisol Rodriguez-Vides

80 James Miller Jr

79 Holly Miller

32 kenya allamby
323 Jamie Spears
222 Cristina Bacon
284 Kristen Callan
175 Stacy Ruiz
211 Jennifer Berlin
204 Lori Jefferson

13 Matthew Coyner
129 April Parrott
122 Sheryl Santos
302 Laketa Henderson

43 Tere Beltran
144 Jessica Sutton
216 Emily Fortner

9 Lisa Perreca

298 Paige Tucker
278 Tamika Fisher
178 Eric Risner
179 Emily Risner

152 Veronica Ramirez

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:46:05
10:46:18
10:46:24
10:47:12
10:47:17
10:47:56
10:49:24
10:50:19
10:50:34
10:50:35
10:53:04
10:53:06
10:54:00
10:56:53
10:57:43
10:57:46
10:57:47
10:57:52
11:01:20
11:02:04
11:02:15
11:03:00
11:04:21
11:05:49
11:08:38
11:11:37
11:13:11
11:13:12
11:13:44
11:13:53

11:14:57

0:34:01
0:34:14
0:34:20
0:35:08
0:35:13
0:35:52
0:37:20
0:38:15
0:38:30
0:38:31
0:41:00
0:41:02
0:41:56
0:44:49
0:45:39
0:45:42
0:45:43
0:45:48
0:49:16
0:50:00
0:50:11
0:50:56
0:52:17
0:53:45
0:56:34
0:59:33
1:01:07
1:01:08
1:01:40
1:01:49

1:02:53

36 F
35 F
36 M
35 F
39 M
37 M
38 M
30 M
38 F
36 M
35 F
38 F
38 F
37F
30 F
31 F
35 F
32 F
38 M
37F
39 F
37F
39 F
32 F
36 F
38 F
34 F
35F
30 M
31 F

38 F

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



18
20
28
33
38
50
52
67
73
75
96
98
101
107
133
136
162
171
175
195
197
199
200
202
210
217

221

285 Jason Sears
119 Benemil Galang
226 Patrick Gallagher
160 Zeb Miles

42 Brian Campos
148 David Neglia

38 Scott Hook

75 Lawrence Mullany
195 Larry Sutton

188 Stacy Chisholm

198 Marcus Rushing JR

65 Marijane Foreman
215 Carl Brown
177 christine Nicholson
162 Tracey Curcio
70 Heather Kranda
84 Becky Western
199 Marcus Rushing
107 Tammy Funk
208 Tracy Ariza
5 kim brown
7 Wendy Willis
54 Carol Molinares
90 Chris Pitz
89 Michelle Pitz
186 Christine Andrews
352 Nancy McDole
242 Todd Willis

291 Virnalisa Soares

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

Ages 40-49

10:32:38  0:20:34
10:35:09  0:23:05
10:38:06  0:26:02
10:38:10 0:26:06
10:38:32  0:26:28
10:39:10 0:27:06
10:39:48 0:27:44
10:41:49  0:29:45
10:42:03  0:29:59
10:43:18 0:31:14
10:43:50 0:31:46
10:43:56  0:31:52
10:45:00  0:32:56
10:45:06  0:33:02
10:45:20  0:33:16
10:46:17  0:34:13
10:48:43  0:36:39
10:49:07  0:37:03
10:52:39  0:40:35
10:53:49 0:41:45
10:54:13  0:42:09
10:56:23  0:44:19
10:56:31  0:44:27
10:56:39  0:44:35
10:56:40 0:44:36
10:56:42  0:44:38
10:57:34  0:45:30
10:57:53  0:45:49
10:59:01  0:46:57
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42 F
48 F
44 M

45 F

5th grade

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



222
223
239
244
247
253
255
261
265
281
283
285
286
287
289

15
48
62
64
71
111
126
128
134
148
155
231
252
263

136 christina seippel
137 james seippel

304 Antonio James

60 Christine Ahwee-Marrah

118 Sarah Galang
313 Nikki Young
141 Angie Erwin
219 Athena Nemanich
183 Orson Keeys

99 Lori Edwards
100 Mason Edwards
353 Sandra Matthews
231 Kristi Higgins

76 Sharon Mullany

153 Dana Gammon

194 Christian Ebner
20 Anita Schilling

173 Jan Mathis-Mizell

307 George Rimiller

133 Gary Gonthier

355 Ana Bravo

224 Karen Clark

281 Robert Breckenridge
37 Cindy Smith

330 Gwendolyn Ellis
44 Joan Temple

322 Gina Starks

132 Denise Gonthier

142 Nancy Davies

233 Janet Kirchner

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

11:00:36
11:00:38
11:02:59
11:03:33
11:04:14
11:05:38
11:05:47
11:08:36
11:09:24
11:13:41
11:13:49
11:13:59
11:14:18
11:14:22

11:14:58

10:33:00
10:37:31
10:41:34
10:42:57
10:43:06
10:43:47
10:46:31
10:48:18
10:48:22
10:48:46
10:50:25
10:50:58
11:02:03
11:05:37

11:08:44

0:48:32
0:48:34
0:50:55
0:51:29
0:52:10
0:53:34
0:53:43
0:56:32
0:57:20
1:01:37
1:01:45
1:01:55
1:02:14
1:02:18

1:02:54

Ages 50-59

0:20:56
0:25:27
0:29:30
0:30:53
0:31:02
0:31:43
0:34:27
0:36:14
0:36:18
0:36:42
0:38:21
0:38:54
0:49:59
0:53:33

0:56:40

46 F
47 M
48 M
41F
43 F
43 F
46 F
40 F
45 M
45 F
42 M
40 F
48 F
49 F

40 F

52 M
57 F
53 F
54 M
56 M
58 F
55 F
57 M
50 F
52 F
54 F
56 F
53 F
51 F
56 F

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



268
280

117
226
229
235
238
242
259
279

198

106 Thom Pakurar

246 Sonita McDaniel

232 James Kirchner
143 Debbie Cody
326 Dorothy Jaeckle
306 Thomas Coghill
169 Larry Cody

314 Mike O'Connor
217 Gary Valenti

357 Kenneth McDaniel

396

10:12:04
10:12:04

AGES 60 and OVER

10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04
10:12:04

10:12:04

10:12:04

11:09:35
11:13:22

10:47:30
11:01:16
11:01:48
11:02:13
11:02:30
11:03:24
11:08:32

11:13:16

10:56:37

0:57:31
1:01:18

0:35:26
0:49:12
0:49:44
0:50:09
0:50:26
0:51:20
0:56:28

1:01:12

0:44:33

52 M
56 F

60 M
60 F
61 F
66 M
74 M
62 M
63 M
61 M

5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K



